e Listagem de Atletas inscritos 17/05/2022
L]
l: \\kiy/ :] Taca de Portugal de Corrida em Montanha | 32 jornada
N\ 10KM - VETERANOS | VET - M
-~
| Federados
I S S B
29 Orlando Valente FCPF VET 00:00:00:00
62 Mério Rodrigues GDRG VET 00:00:00:00
67 Mauro Nascimento GDRG VET 00:00:00:00
20 Carlos Lopes CAMC VET 00:00:00:00
61 Severino Santos GDRG VET 00:00:00:00
63 Jodo Paulo Monteiro GDRG VET 00:00:00:00
60 Acécio Fonseca GDRG VET 00:00:00:00
53 Rui Rodrigues GDCCP VET 00:00:00:00
68 Francisco Soares JOBRA VET 00:00:00:00
77 José Ferreira JOBRA VET 00:00:00:00
69 Luis Magalhaes JOBRA VET 00:00:00:00
72 Ricardo Oliveira JOBRA VET 00:00:00:00
74 Rogério Bessa JOBRA VET 00:00:00:00
11 Bruno Teixeira ADAM VET 00:00:00:00
18 José Carvalho CAMC VET 00:00:00:00
80 André Leite MARAO VET 00:00:00:00
32 Manuel Bessa FCPF VET 00:00:00:00
83 Anténio Rodrigues MCVC VET 00:00:00:00
82 José Silva MCvC VET 00:00:00:00
81 José Gongalves MCVC VET 00:00:00:00
55 Joaquim Barbosa GDCCP VET 00:00:00:00
54 Luis Santos GDCCP VET 00:00:00:00
51 Carlos Silva GDCCP VET 00:00:00:00
50 Nicolau Santos GDCCP VET 00:00:00:00
49 Fernando Ramos GDCCP VET 00:00:00:00
19 llidio Moreiras CAMC VET 00:00:00:00
17 Hélder Deveza CAMC VET 00:00:00:00

Federados : 27
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Listagem de Atletas inscritos

Taca de Portugal de Corrida em Montanha | 32 jornada

10KM - VETERANOS | VET - F

17/05/2022

Federados

Federados : 10
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73
24
23
70
12
31
30
26
27

Esmeralda Soares
Ana Pereira
Rosa Silva
Maria Do Céu Nunes
Arlete Santos
Adélia Tavares
Helena Gomes
Julia Conceigao
Deolinda Oliveira

Jdlia Sousa

JOBRA
JOBRA
cDL
cDL
JOBRA
ADCCJC
FCPF
FCPF
EAT
EAT

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00

Pag 2 de 6



v

- 2
=

t\\
4

Listagem de Atletas inscritos

Taca de Portugal de Corrida em Montanha | 32 jornada

10KM - SENIORES | SUB-23 a VET - M

17/05/2022

Federados

Federados : 27
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89
88
87
86
84
59
56
52
39
21
22
58
91
66
65
64
34
35
28
45
47
37
33
38
36
43

Ricardo Moreira
Paulo Pereira
Pedro Nunes

Rui Magalhaes
Filipe Nunes
José Madeira

José Vieira
Nuno Silva

Sérgio Azevedo

Jorge Santos
Rui Muga
Jodo Chumbo
Vitor Barbosa
Joao Oliveira
Marcelo Gongalves

Diogo Pereirinha

Carlos Da Silva

Carlos Ferreira

Joaquim Pinheiro
José Vieira
Carlos Silva
Hugo Soares

Anténio Teixeira
Mark Macedo
Tiago Pereira

Vitor Cruz

Fabio Barbosa

FCPF
NAVR
NAVR
NAVR
NAVR
McvC

GDCCP

GDCCP

GDCCP

FCPF
CAMC
CAMC

GDCCP
SCBM
GDRG
GDRG
GDRG

FCPF
FCPF
FCPF
FCPF
FCPF
FCPF
FCPF
FCPF
FCPF
FCPF

I S T T

SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
SUB-23
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN

00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
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Listagem de Atletas inscritos

Taca de Portugal de Corrida em Montanha | 32 jornada

10KM - SENIORES | SUB-23 a VET - F

17/05/2022

Federados

Federados : 11
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78

16
48
44
41
76
40
42
25
57
71

I S T T

Juliana Almeida
Rosa Madureira
Anabela Aguiar
Marina Teles
Patricia Ferreira
Liliana Pereira
Inés Moreira
Bebiana Gomes
Daniela Falcao
Sandra Teixeira

Ana Aleixo

JOBRA
ADMO09
FCPF
FCPF
FCPF
JOBRA
FCPF
FCPF
cDbL
GDCCP
JOBRA

SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET

00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
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Listagem de Atletas inscritos

// 1 Taca de Portugal de Corrida em Montanha | 32 jornada
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2 N 5KM - JUNIORES | JUN - M
| Federados
m“mm
André Pereira ADCCJC 00:00:00:00
79 Pedro Ferreira JOBRA JUN 00:00:00:00

Federados : 2
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Listagem de Atletas inscritos

// 1 Taca de Portugal de Corrida em Montanha | 32 jornada
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2 N 5KM - JUNIORES | JUN - F
| Federados
[ Dosa | Nome | cuse | scamo |
13 Ana Pereira ADCCJC JUN 00:00:00:00
90 Carolina Ribeiro RDA JUN 00:00:00:00
85 Ana Cruz MCvC JUN 00:00:00:00
15 Sara Sousa ADCCJC JUN 00:00:00:00

Federados : 4
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